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PARCEL
NUMBER

06-05-413-031 .

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY
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36 FT
6825 RILEY N E PT

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

7-18-72
10-2-72
8-2-77
12-16-77
9-18-78
2-5-79
6-1-88
4-6-98
7-9-98
11-12-98
1-19-01

CORDER REA G & BLANCHE E
CRDER, BLANCHE E

LITTERAL, R Z & NANCY ELLEN

LITTERAL NANCY ELLEN
LITTERAL R Z

DAVIS MERRY D

MINNICK WILLIAM V & DONNA L
SMITH ROGER L & CHERYL A
SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT
FOSTER KIM TRUSTEE

HOSIER MICHAEL E

HOSIER MICHAEL E & LISA J

C.F. 15.50
NO C.F.

NO C.F.
CFal7:50

C.F.18.50
C.F. 25.00

NO SP
NO S.P.

SP 46,000
S.P. NO FEE




